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Organization Name

Project Title

Grant Amount

Amigosdel Valle
Cancer Services of New Mexico

Crisis Center of Northern New Mexico

El Centro delos Nifios- Child Development Center

Family Strengths Network (FSN)
Family YMCA, The

Hands Across Cultures
LaClinicadel Pueblo de Rio Arriba

Las Clinicasdel Norte
Las Cumbres Community Services
Los Alamos Family Council

Los Alamos Juvenile Justice Advisory Board

Los Alamos Medical Center Hospital Auxiliary

Los Alamos Visiting Nurse Service, Inc.

Many Mothers

In-home Senior Services
2009 Family Cancer Retreats
Save the Date/Anti-Bully Program

Early Childhood Education &
Community Health Support

We Help Ourselves (WHO)
YMCA Healthier Communities
Healthy Landscapes - Healthy People

Rio Arriba Teen Pregnancy Coalition
Strategic Plan

School Based Dental Hygiene Prgram
IT Upgrade Initiative

Access to Psychiatry

Y outh Preventative Health Care
Initiative

Los Alamos First Born Program

I mplementation

Personal Care Attendant Training
Program

Many Mothers/Family Strengths
Collaboration

$12,000
$12,500
$13,000
$20,000

$4,520
$11,763
$20,000
$20,000

$20,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000

$20,000

$4,990

$7,500




Organization Name

Project Title

Grant Amount

New Mexico Lions Eye Foundation

New Mexico Suicide Intervention Project

Santa Fe Recovery Center
Self Help

Operation KidSight (Region F: Los
Alamog/Espanola/Rio Arriba
Counties)

Y outh Suicide Prevention in Rural
Communities: ahealth promotion
initiative

Accessto Recovery

Immigrant Advocacy and Health
Initiative

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000
$20,000

Grand Totals (19 items)

$296,273




