2008 NNMHGG Approved Grants

17 October 2008

Organization Name	Project Title	Grant Amount
Amigos del Valle	In-home Senior Services	\$12,000
Cancer Services of New Mexico	2009 Family Cancer Retreats	\$12,500
Crisis Center of Northern New Mexico	Save the Date/Anti-Bully Program	\$13,000
El Centro de los Niños - Child Development Center	Early Childhood Education & Community Health Support	\$20,000
Family Strengths Network (FSN)	We Help Ourselves (WHO)	\$4,520
Family YMCA, The	YMCA Healthier Communities	\$11,763
Hands Across Cultures	Healthy Landscapes - Healthy People	\$20,000
La Clinica del Pueblo de Rio Arriba	Rio Arriba Teen Pregnancy Coalition Strategic Plan	\$20,000
Las Clinicas del Norte	School Based Dental Hygiene Prgram	\$20,000
Las Cumbres Community Services	IT Upgrade Initiative	\$10,000
Los Alamos Family Council	Access to Psychiatry	\$20,000
Los Alamos Juvenile Justice Advisory Board	Youth Preventative Health Care Initiative	\$20,000
Los Alamos Medical Center Hospital Auxiliary	Los Alamos First Born Program Implementation	\$20,000
Los Alamos Visiting Nurse Service, Inc.	Personal Care Attendant Training Program	\$4,990
Many Mothers	Many Mothers/Family Strengths Collaboration	\$7,500

Organization Name	Project Title	Grant Amount	
New Mexico Lions Eye Foundation	Operation KidSight (Region F: Los Alamos/Espanola/Rio Arriba Counties)	\$20,000	
New Mexico Suicide Intervention Project	Youth Suicide Prevention in Rural Communities: a health promotion initiative	\$20,000	
Santa Fe Recovery Center	Access to Recovery	\$20,000	
Self Help	Immigrant Advocacy and Health Initiative	\$20,000	
Grand Totals (19 items)		\$296,273	